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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 502 Lana Sulkey, Show Date: 05/25/19                  

                   Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey or Sally Soltvedt                    

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab UT, Moab, UT                

       Barrels4Bucks Open 4D-Saturday             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.184 $427.00         Grace Mitchell on Optimus Shine                 

   2nd 15.296 $320.00         Dani Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous             

   3rd 15.315 $214.00         Delainya Veater on Docs Cash Banker             

   4th 15.319 $107.00         Deana Linn on Katnis                            

   5th 15.324                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone             

   6th 15.417                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

   7th 15.431                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

Tie    15.431                 Davi Browning on Jazz                           

   9th 15.446                 Taylor Hildreth on Shaker                       

  10th 15.594                 Alicia Flohr on Packets Full of Sparks          

Tie    15.594                 Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot                  

  12th 15.610                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

  13th 15.649                 Marley Hammer on Rue                            

  14th 15.658                 Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl         

  15th 15.666                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

  16th 15.667                 Lakenzie Newman on Snow Lucky                   

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.692 $366.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   2nd 15.762 $275.00         Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   3rd 15.776 $183.00         Marie Hoch on Gypsy                             

   4th 15.779 $ 92.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

   5th 15.782                 Falena Hunter on Streaken Cat                   

   6th 15.786                 Marley Hammer on LJ                             

   7th 15.803                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

   8th 15.818                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

   9th 15.830                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  10th 15.855                 Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee                

  11th 15.866                 Sophie Hoffman on Red                           

  12th 15.909                 Sheradan Jaquez on Frosty Farm                  

  13th 15.948                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  14th 15.949                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  15th 15.983                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

  16th 16.008                 Afton McCourt on GP Color Me Violet             

  17th 16.033                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

  18th 16.077                 Taylor Hildreth on Prissy                       

  19th 16.113                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit To Fly              

  20th 16.125                 Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

  21st 16.152                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

  22nd 16.159                 Rebekah Shearer on Spencer                      

  23rd 16.171                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.208 $244.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   2nd 16.326 $183.00         Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   3rd 16.327 $122.00         Christi Roberts on CP Catataz                   

   4th 16.394 $ 61.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   5th 16.400                 Amber Moore on New Horse                        

   6th 16.464                 Annie Jensen on Famous Silk Boxers              

   7th 16.522                 Kayla Dendy on Rage N To Go CEO                 

   8th 16.569                 Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolates                 



   9th 16.627                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

  10th 16.631                 Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise             

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.756 $183.00         Kami Bird on Striking Rango                     

   2nd 16.813 $137.00         Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

   3rd 16.832 $ 92.00         Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny       

   4th 16.842 $ 46.00         Katlyn Watson on Adelish                        

   5th 16.903                 Kaia Noyes on Vaia                              

   6th 16.905                 Delainya Veater on JJ Diamond Dash              

   7th 16.948                 Kodie Scott on SJS Aremetto Gold                

   8th 16.993                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

   9th 17.096                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

  10th 17.184                 Jackie McCourt on Ima Fly Angel                 

  11th 17.207                 Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                   

  12th 17.268                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

  13th 17.347                 Kodie Scott on HH Foxy Red                      

  14th 17.408                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

  15th 17.417                 Kesley Palmer on Encountered a Trooper          

  16th 17.449                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

  17th 17.459                 Cali Moon on Designated Driver                  

  18th 17.761                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

  19th 18.037                 Rhett Little on Jinger                          

  20th 18.546                 Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin                  

  21st 18.573                 Falena Hunter on Dusty Blond N Famous           

  22nd 19.179                 Sophia Cohen on Corona                          

  23rd 20.766                 Taylor Hildreth on Dutch                        

  24th 23.499                 Hallie Taylor on Miranda Margret                

N/T    400.000                Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                        

N/T    415.368                Lakenzie Newman on Lips                         

N/T    415.458                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

N/T    416.053                Tess Gore on Request A Flashing                 

N/T    416.125                Tara Olson on Kissed By Wally                   

N/T    416.257                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

N/T    417.483                Emily Steiner on Ruby 

 

  

                  Barrels4Bucks Jackpot 4D-Saturday            

                                                                     

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.184 $113.00              Grace Mitchell on Optimus Shine            

   2nd 15.296 $ 85.00              Dani Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous        

   3rd 15.431 $ 56.00              Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                   

   4th 15.594 $ 28.00              Elise Rackley on The Deals Hot             

   5th 15.666                      Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine            

   6th 15.671                      Sheradan Jaquez on Frosty Farm             

   7th 15.692                      Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                  

   8th 15.762                      Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel      

   9th 15.776                      Marie Hoch on Gypsy                        

  10th 15.779                      Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous     

  11th 15.782                      Falena Hunter on Streaken Cat              

  12th 15.803                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

  13th 15.830                      Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire       

  14th 15.855                      Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee           

  15th 15.866                      Sophie Hoffman on Red                      

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.948 $ 97.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks           

   2nd 15.983 $ 72.00  15339       Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two       



   3rd 16.077 $ 48.00              Taylor Hildreth on Prissy                  

   4th 16.170 $ 24.00              Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                 

   5th 16.171                      Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                   

   6th 16.208                      Grace Rooks on Cat                         

   7th 16.326                      Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy            

   8th 16.394                      Barb Steele on Rebel                       

   9th 16.487                      Krystelle Noyes on Jedidia Deck            

  10th 16.569                      Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolates            

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.597 $ 64.00              Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Mr Tango          

   2nd 16.627 $ 48.00              Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet        

   3rd 16.631 $ 32.00              Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise        

   4th 16.756 $ 16.00              Kami Bird on Striking Rango                

   5th 16.903                      Kaia Noyes on Vaia                         

   6th 16.948                      Kodie Scott on SJS Aremetto Gold           

   7th 16.989                      Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

   8th 17.268                      Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger  

                               4D Placings                                    

    1st 17.321 $ 48.00              Cierra Palmer on Twister                   

   2nd 17.417 $ 36.00              Kesley Palmer on Encountered a Trooper     

   3rd 17.459 $ 24.00              Cali Moon on Designated Driver             

   4th 17.942 $ 12.00              Kaia Noyes on Blaze                        

   5th 20.687                      Kinley Noyes on Sinbad                     

N/T    400.000          52370      Amber Moore on Munchkin                    

N/T    400.000                     Rori Cresto on Jonas                       

N/T    400.000                     Tamy Jaramillo on Corona                   

N/T    400.000                     Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein      

N/T    400.000                     Rori Cresto on Bear                        

N/T    416.487                     Tess Gore on Request A Flashing            

N/T    416.740                     Emily Steiner on Ruby                      

N/T    421.686                     Cierra Palmer on Nikki      

 

                        B4B Novice 3D-Saturday               

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.658 $110.00              Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl    

   2nd 15.732 $ 66.00              Deb Wilkins on Dirteater                   

   3rd 15.779 $ 44.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous     

   4th 15.803                      Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   5th 16.400                      Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   6th 16.487                      Krystelle Noyes on Jedidia Deck            

   7th 16.631                      Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise        

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.813 $ 66.00              Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

   2nd 16.832 $ 40.00              Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny  

   3rd 16.903 $ 26.00              Kaia Noyes on Vaia                         

   4th 17.096                      Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

   5th 17.103                      Deana Linn on Katnis                       

   6th 17.417                      Kesley Palmer on Encountered a Trooper     

   7th 17.459                      Cali Moon on Designated Driver             

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 17.721 $ 35.00              Kaia Noyes on Blaze                        

Tie    17.721 $ 35.00  15339       Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike     

   3rd 18.424 $ 18.00              Kinley Noyes on Paia                       

   4th 18.515                      Cierra Palmer on Twister                   

   5th 18.546                      Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin             

   6th 19.510                      Sophia Cohen on Corona                     



   7th 25.224                      Rori Cresto on Jonas                       

   8th 37.076                      Rori Cresto on Bear                   

 

                         B4B Futurity Sidepot     

         

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.658 $ 63.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl         

   2nd 15.779                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

   3rd 16.077                 Taylor Hildreth on Prissy                       

 

                         B4B Slot Race Saturday    

              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.646 $1350.00        Taylor Hildreth on Too Chains                   

   2nd 14.686 $1134.00        Ashtyn Carlson on RGR Golden Oak                

   3rd 14.708 $972.00         Grace Mitchell on Optimus Shine                 

   4th 14.849 $756.00         Dani Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous             

   5th 14.873 $540.00         Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

   6th 14.980 $378.00         Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister 37           

   7th 15.016 $270.00         Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone             

   8th 15.030                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

   9th 15.144                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

  10th 15.172                 Deb Wilkins on He's Got Pazzas                  

  11th 15.236                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

  12th 15.253                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

  13th 15.395                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

  14th 15.402                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

  15th 15.430                 Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

  16th 15.473                 Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

  17th 15.611                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

  18th 15.634                 Rebekah Shearer on Spencer                      

  19th 15.694                 Sarah LeValley on Lovely Diamond Romp           

  20th 15.805                 Brittaney Cordova on Bourbon                    

  21st 16.165                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit To Fly              

  22nd 16.469                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

N/T    415.094                Jackie McCourt on Squirrel                      

N/T    415.137                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

N/T    415.183                Marley Hammer on Joanie                         

N/T    415.508                Marley Hammer on Rue                            

N/T    415.886                Tamy Jaramillo on Smokem Shawnee     

 

              Barrels4Bucks B4B Open 4D-Sunday              

              

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.743 $422.00         Ashtyn Carlson on RGR Golden Oak                

   2nd 14.825 $317.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                     

   3rd 14.894 $211.00         Grace Mitchell on Optimus Shine                 

   4th 14.942 $106.00         Marley Hammer on Joanie                         

   5th 14.961                 Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

   6th 15.008                 Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   7th 15.012                 Lakenzie Newman on Lips                         

   8th 15.038                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   9th 15.220                 Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.245 $362.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   2nd 15.321 $271.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   3rd 15.327 $181.00         Lakenzie Newman on Snow Lucky                   



   4th 15.341 $ 90.00         Rebekah Shearer on Spencer                      

   5th 15.348                 Jeni Cerise on Lady Canta                       

   6th 15.383                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   7th 15.389                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   8th 15.432                 Delainya Veater on Docs Cash Banker             

   9th 15.451                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlights             

  10th 15.469                 Amber Moore on Munchkin                         

  11th 15.515                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

  12th 15.546                 Gayla Shaefer on Ms Dancing Straw               

  13th 15.671                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

  14th 15.687                 Kacey Rogers on Cricket                         

  15th 15.702                 Christi Roberts on CP Catataz                   

  16th 15.716                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

  17th 15.725                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 15.757 $241.00         Alicia Flohr on Packets Full of Sparks          

   2nd 15.759 $181.00         Sheradan Jaquez on Frosty Farm                  

   3rd 15.769 $121.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

   4th 15.835 $ 60.00         Pam Pope on Coronamiga                          

   5th 15.847                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone             

   6th 15.850                 Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   7th 15.856                 Jamie Harrison on Bankus French Honor           

   8th 15.905                 Kodie Scott on SJS Aremetto Gold                

   9th 15.908                 Morgan Jensen on Sweetness                      

  10th 15.933                 Marie Hoch on Gypsy                             

Tie    15.933                 Tess Gore on Request A Flashing                 

  12th 15.970                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  13th 15.994                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit To Fly              

  14th 16.013                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  15th 16.046                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

  16th 16.082                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

  17th 16.164                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

  18th 16.168                 Hallie Taylor on Idaho Peponita                 

  19th 16.191                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.255 $181.00         Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   2nd 16.273 $136.00         Sophie Hoffman on Red                           

   3rd 16.314 $ 90.00         Brishanna Wilgus on Shezawikedmasterpiece       

   4th 16.319 $ 45.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   5th 16.394                 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   6th 16.403                 Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise             

   7th 16.433                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   8th 16.470                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   9th 16.506                 Kami Bird on Striking Rango                     

  10th 16.510                 Monica Smith on Ms Jack Beaujangle              

  11th 16.678                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame               

  12th 16.710                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

  13th 16.898                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

  14th 16.943                 Rachael Krompel on GQ                           

  15th 16.994                 Katlyn Watson on Adelish                        

  16th 17.165                 Tara Olson on Roosters Wild Chick               

  17th 17.190                 Tara Olson on JettasfirstInstallment            

  18th 17.283                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

  19th 17.448                 Kodie Scott on HH Foxy Red                      

  20th 17.776                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

  21st 18.250                 Rhett Little on Jinger                          

N/T    400.000                Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin                  



N/T    415.314                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

N/T    415.516                Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl         

N/T    415.529                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

N/T    415.585                Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

N/T    415.607                Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

N/T    416.126                Marley Hammer on LJ                             

N/T    416.250                Mercedes Zunich on SR Finallyinparidise         

N/T    416.536                Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolates                 

N/T    417.119                Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny       

N/T    417.683                Annie Jensen on Famous Silk Boxers              

N/T    422.977                Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister 37           

N/T    424.292                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

 

              Barrels4Bucks B4B Jackpot 4D-Sunday            

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.743 $110.00         Ashtyn Carlson on RGR Golden Oak                

   2nd 14.894 $ 83.00         Grace Mitchell on Optimus Shine                 

   3rd 15.008 $ 55.00         Mika Tozer on Joleen JoJo                       

   4th 15.220 $ 28.00         Elise Rackley on Firewater Showdown             

   5th 15.321                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   6th 15.383                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   7th 15.389                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   8th 15.419                 Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.515 $ 95.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

   2nd 15.687 $ 71.00         Kacey Rogers on Cricket                         

   3rd 15.716 $ 47.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   4th 15.725 $ 24.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   5th 15.759                 Sheradan Jaquez on Frosty Farm                  

   6th 15.830                 Alicia Flohr on Spark Plug                      

   7th 15.850                 Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

   8th 15.905                 Kodie Scott on SJS Aremetto Gold                

   9th 15.933                 Tess Gore on Request A Flashing                 

Tie    15.933                 Marie Hoch on Gypsy                             

  11th 16.013                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  12th 16.046                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

  13th 16.065                 Sophie Hoffman on Red                           

  14th 16.082                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.191 $ 63.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   2nd 16.255 $ 47.00         Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   3rd 16.304 $ 32.00         Amber Moore on Munchkin                         

   4th 16.394 $ 16.00         Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet             

   5th 16.403                 Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise             

   6th 16.433                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   7th 16.470                 Barb Steele on Rebel                            

   8th 16.491                 Kesley Palmer on Encountered a Trooper          

   9th 16.506                 Kami Bird on Striking Rango                     

  10th 16.612                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

  11th 16.710                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger (Pup  

  12th 16.836                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.876 $ 47.00         Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

   2nd 16.898 $ 35.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   3rd 16.943 $ 24.00         Rachael Krompel on GQ                           

   4th 19.027 $ 12.00         Cierra Palmer on Twister                        



   5th 21.969                 Rori Cresto on Jonas                            

N/T    415.506                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

N/T    415.585                Tamy Jaramillo on Cheleo                        

N/T    415.607                Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

N/T    416.126                Marley Hammer on LJ                             

N/T    416.250                Mercedes Zunich on SR Finallyinparidise         

N/T    416.536                Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolates       

 

                         B4B Novice 3D-Sunday                

        

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.515 $ 85.00              Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous     

   2nd 16.013 $ 51.00              Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   3rd 16.403 $ 34.00              Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise        

   4th 16.510                      Monica Smith on Ms Jack Beaujangle         

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.586 $ 51.00              Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike     

   2nd 16.678 $ 31.00              Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame          

   3rd 16.808 $ 20.00              Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   4th 16.979                      Kesley Palmer on Encountered a Trooper     

   5th 17.283                      Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.072 $ 41.00              Hallie Taylor on Miranda Margret           

   2nd 25.366 $ 27.00              Rori Cresto on Bear                        

N/T    400.000                     Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny  

N/T    400.000                     Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin             

N/T    400.000                     Deb Wilkins on Dirteater                   

N/T    415.516                     Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl    

N/T    416.250                     Mercedes Zunich on SR Finallyinparidise    

N/T    417.828                     Cierra Palmer on Twister  

                  

                    Barrels4Bucks B4B Futurity Sidepot             

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.515 $ 42.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

N/T    415.516                Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl         

 

               

                   Barrels4Bucks B4B Open 4D-Monday              

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.100 $305.00         Jeni Cerise on Miss Guy Dashin                  

   2nd 15.204 $228.00         Rebekah Shearer on Spencer                      

   3rd 15.301 $152.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                          

   4th 15.390 $ 76.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip        

   5th 15.500                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   6th 15.540                 Rachael Krompel on GQ                           

   7th 15.557                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.645 $261.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   2nd 15.657 $196.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

   3rd 15.661 $131.00         Marie Hoch on Gypsy                             

   4th 15.681 $ 65.00         Hallie Taylor on Idaho Peponita                 

   5th 15.733                 Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   6th 15.750                 Marley Hammer on LJ                             

   7th 15.820                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   8th 15.831                 Grace Rooks on Cat                              



   9th 15.882                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                      

  10th 15.890                 Sophie Hoffman on Red                           

  11th 15.915                 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great               

  12th 15.921                 Hallie Taylor on Frenchisfreshouttacash         

  13th 15.948                 Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl         

  14th 15.984                 Tess Gore on Request A Flashing                 

  15th 16.026                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit To Fly              

  16th 16.042                 Sheradan Jaquez on Frosty Farm                  

  17th 16.045                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

  18th 16.047                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

  19th 16.062                 Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

  20th 16.067                 Kodie Scott on SJS Aremetto Gold                

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.117 $174.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

   2nd 16.120 $131.00         Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise             

   3rd 16.142 $ 87.00         Monica Smith on Ms Jack Beaujangle              

   4th 16.146 $ 44.00         Amber Moore on Munchkin                         

   5th 16.149                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

   6th 16.248                 Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolates                 

    7th 16.331                 Kami Bird on Striking Rango                     

   8th 16.339                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   9th 16.430                 Bailey Collom on Bris Money Jet                 

  10th 16.524                 Amber Moore on Perks Clover                     

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.642 $131.00         Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny       

   2nd 16.854 $ 98.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   3rd 17.024 $ 65.00         Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   4th 17.046 $ 33.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   5th 17.310                 Katlyn Watson on Adelish                        

   6th 17.341                 Kodie Scott on HH Foxy Red                      

   7th 18.009                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

   8th 18.767                 Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin                  

   9th 26.597                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

N/T    400.000                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

N/T    400.000                Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

N/T    414.871                Dani Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous             

N/T    414.882                Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

N/T    415.913                Mary Satterfield on Honey's on Fire             

N/T    416.185                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles and Whiskey         

N/T    416.289                Gayla Hart on Ko                                

N/T    416.402                Mercedes Zunich on SR Finallyinparidise         

N/T    421.127                Jeni Cerise on Lady Canta                     

 

                 Barrels4Bucks B4B Jackpot 4D-Monday            

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 14.972 $110.00         Rachael Krompel on Be Justins Dream             

   2nd 15.336 $ 84.00         Bailey Collom on Bris Money Jet                 

   3rd 15.360 $ 61.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks                

   4th 15.500                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine                 

   5th 15.515                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash                

   6th 15.540                 Rachael Krompel on GQ                           

   7th 15.557                 Deb Wilkins on Pay Check                        

   8th 15.645                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two            

   9th 15.657                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                 

  10th 15.661                 Marie Hoch on Gypsy                             

                               2D Placings                                    



   1st 15.733 $ 84.00         Marley Hammer on Rue                            

   2nd 15.750 $ 65.00         Marley Hammer on LJ                             

   3rd 15.831 $ 47.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                              

   4th 15.890                 Sophie Hoffman on Red                           

   5th 15.973                 Cierra Palmer on Nikki                          

   6th 15.984                 Tess Gore on Request A Flashing                 

   7th 16.042                 Sheradan Jaquez on Frosty Farm                  

   8th 16.045                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                      

   9th 16.047                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous          

  10th 16.062                 Rachel HuerKamp on Kates Indian Jewel           

  11th 16.067                 Kodie Scott on SJS Aremetto Gold                

  12th 16.117                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein           

  13th 16.120                 Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise             

  14th 16.149                 Karen Delay on KJ Peppy Playboy                 

  15th 16.248                 Kami Bird on Slide N Chocolates                 

  16th 16.331                 Kami Bird on Striking Rango                     

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.400 $ 61.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire            

   2nd 16.727 $ 47.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                    

   3rd 17.046 $ 34.00         Emily Steiner on Ruby                           

   4th 17.252                 Cierra Palmer on Twister                        

   5th 18.039                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                   

   6th 26.597                 Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                     

N/T    414.871                Dani Brownell on LJ Woody Be Famous             

N/T    416.402                Mercedes Zunich on SR Finallyinparidise    

 

                       B4B Novice 3D-Monday    

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.657 $108.00              Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer            

   2nd 15.792 $ 72.00              Deb Wilkins on Dirteater                   

   3rd 15.948                      Charlotte Kasten on Eyesa Get Gone Girl    

   4th 16.047                      Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somthinfamous     

   5th 16.120                      Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise        

   6th 16.142                      Monica Smith on Ms Jack Beaujangle         

   7th 16.588                      Cierra Palmer on Nikki                     

   8th 16.642                      Courtney McCracken on Pokers Easter Bunny  

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.854 $ 72.00              Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey               

   2nd 16.963 $ 48.00              Cierra Palmer on Twister                   

   3rd 17.530                      Hallie Taylor on Miranda Margret           

   4th 18.223                      Mandy Rush on Blades onFire                

   5th 18.767                      Kami Bird on BR Hes Out Tradin             

   6th 21.188                      Tiff Schut on Grace                        

N/T    416.402                     Mercedes Zunich on SR Finallyinparidise 

 

 

 


